HassaHue copeeHogaHul:

Name of competition; IUKL Open European Youth (U-16 / U-18) Championship 2019

3 .Jm.t:om :nomwmm::m notmmxcamwzc_ 28th June- 1st July, 2019
Period of carrying out of compelitions

Mecmo npoeedeHus copesHogaHul: Bertrand Dauvin Sports Center
] Place of carrying out of competitions: 12, rue Rene Binet, 75018, Paris, France
Competition: EC-U.18
Discipline: Relay-Long Cycle
Realy - Lon : : g
Group KB weight Age group: Qn.mHﬂww%: Country 1 Surname Name <MM.:Q oﬁ.m%%@ n,MMMMW_ MMM_M mm_.MMM __NMJM_UM .h_: .ﬂﬂ:m __mﬂ:% Surname of coach
Relay Boys 24 kg U-18 Boys 1 RUS RUS (Russia) 158 1 20
Zarilov llia 2001 68 kg 66,20 Gogolev M.
Zverev Rafael 2002 73 kg 71,89 Birukov S.
Maier Oleg 2002 78 kg 77,00 Andreev |
Demyshev Egor 2001 78+ kg 103,72 Malkov E.
2 LTU LTU (Lithuania) 68 2 18
Justas Sidlauskas 2001 58 kg 56,82 P.Visockas
Justas Gruduls 2003 63 kg 63,65 P.Visockas
Ernestas Augustinas 2001 78 kg 72.87 J.Siurys

Chief judge:




Competition: EC-U.18
Discipline: Relay-Classical Jerk

Realy - Jerk
Group KB weight Age group: [Place in
group]
Relay Boys 24 kg U-18 Boys 1
2
3

Country 1

RUS

UKR

_S,m:,wmn.m mqo_ ﬁnnw_

/

Haaeanue copesrosaHul.
Name of competition:

Mepuod npoeederus copesHosaHud:
Period of carrying out of competitions:

Mecmo nposederus copeeHosaHull:
Place of carrying out of competitions:

Year of Weight

IUKL Open European Youth (U-16 / U-18) Championship 2019

28th June- 1st July, 2019

Bertrand Dauvin Sports Center
12, rue Rene Binet, 75018, Paris, France

Personal Realy -Jerk PLACE in Team points

SumameName it category welght  [Reps]  the FINAL (U16/LL18) pumame glcheeh
RUS (Russia) 247 1 20
Arsentev Vitalii 2001 58 kg 57,90 55 Kuznetcov A.
Ked Maksim 2002 68kg 65,88 61 Bobrov V.
Andronov Aleksandr 2002 73kg 71,68 60 Korneev A.
Barodynkin Oleg 2002 78+ kg 79,25 71 Baer P., Baev A.
KAZ (Kazakhstan) 218 2 18
Mishura Artyom 2002 63 kg 61,62 46 Rudev A
Dolgashov Denis 2001  68kg 66,28 58 Khalibek S
Fedorovskiy Valentin 2001 73 kg 71,97 52 Gutevich S
Drutsa Nikita 2003 78kg 78,00 62 Rudev A
UKR (Ukraine) 203 3 16
Stryhunov Anton 2001 68 kg 63,10 51 Osypa T.A.
Rybin Oleksandr 2002 73kg 68,40 43 Samoilov V.Y
Dulenko Artem 2002 78kg 74,00 52 Kolomiets O.V
Katiukha Denys 2001 78+ kg 77,40 57 Zelenov S.|
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HazeaHue copesHosaHud:

Name of competition: IUKL Open European Youth (U-16 / U-18) Championship 2019

lNepuod nposedeHus copesrosanul:
Period of carrying out of competitions. 28th June- 1st July, 2019
Mecmo nposederus copesHosaHui. Bertrand Dauvin Sports Center
Place of carrying out of competitions: 12, rue Rene Binet, 75018, Paris, France
Competition: EC-U.18
Age group: U-18 Girls
Discipline: Snatch
KB Weight Snatch [Place in Year of Personal PLACE inthe Team points
weight category group] Country 1 Surmame Name birth weight Snatch [Reps] EINAL (U-16/U-18) Surname of coach
16kg 58kg 1 RUS  Tiulkina Irina 2001 48,03 156 1 20 Malkov E.
2 UKR  Zahrebelna Anna 2003 48,78 142 2 18 Zatyliuk G.P.
3 LAT  Viktorija Auzule 2001 52,90 101 3 16 |.Galjashs
16 kg 63 kg 1 RUS  Toropova luliia 2002 61,23 219 1 20 Bezborodov A.
2 UKR  Zhuzhoma Anzhelika 2002 59,81 118 2 18 Kolomiets O.V
16 kg 63+kg RUS  Shchekina Alesia 2002 84,16 203 1 20 Ermakov K.
Marta Stivrina 2001 65,90 171 2 18 J.Dokans

le}zkaKorol (Poland) /

1A]

SAATIO A



Competition: EC-U.16
Age group: U-16 Girls
Discipline: Snatch

KB  Weight Snatch [Place in

weight category group]
12kg 53 kg 1
2
3
12kg 58 kg 1
2
12kg 58+ kg 1
2
3
4
5

Hazsanue copeeroeaHul:
Name of competition:

lepuod nposedeHus copeeHosaHull:
Period of carrying out of competitions:

Mecmo nposedeHus copesHosanul:
Place of carrying out of competitions:

Year of
Country 1 Surname Name birth
RUS  Novikova Margarita 2003
EST  Kallas Laura 2004
UKR  Zahrebelna Anna 2003
RUS  Karpova Anna 2003
UKR  Neskreba Tetiana 2003

RUS  Verkhovtseva Ekaterina 2003

Zupar Akmaral 2003
Dita Stivrina 2003
Zhyhalova Mariia 2003

jele Kuraityte 2003

Personal

weight

51,92
51,71
48,78

53,10
53,89

58,30
77,26
58,50
102,23
61,28

IUKL Open European Youth (U-16 / U-18) Championship 2019

28th June- 1st July, 2019

Bertrand Dauvin Sports Center

12, rue Rene Binet, 75018, Paris, France

Snatch [Reps]

251
214
209

253
192

241
227
207
204
175

PLACE inthe Team points

FINAL

(I I 2 I S

(U-16/U-18)

20
18
16

20
18

20
18
16
15
14

Surname of coach

Bezborodov A.
Killing
Zatyliuk G.P.

Darichev E.
Neskreba E.V.

Gogolev M.
Abdakhin S
A.Dokans
Galashko O.1
P.Visockas



Competition
Age group
Discipline

KB Weight

weight category
16 kg 58 kg
16 kg 63 kg
16 kg 63+kg

Chief judge:

1

e
e

CLUCLL

oty

: EC-U.18
. U-18 Girls
. Two-arms Long Cycle

Two-arms long cycle
[Place in group]

1

-

HazeaHue copesHosarul:
Name of competition:

lNepuod nposedeHus copesHo8aHud:
Period of carrying out of competitions:

Mecmo nposedeHus copesHosaHul:
Place of carrying out of competitions:

Country 1 Surname Name birth
RUS  Pestereva Alena 2001
RUS  Bokach Elizaveta 2002
RUS  Benidze Elizaveta 2002
UKR  Zhyhalova Mariia 2003

IUKL Open European Youth (U-16 / U-18) Championship 2019

Year of Personal Two-arms long

weight cycle [Reps]
55,70 66
62,73 89
66,72 104
102,23 15

28th June- 1st July, 2019

Bertrand Dauvin Sports Center
12, rue Rene Binet, 75018, Paris, France

PLACE in the Team points

FINAL

(U-16/U-18)
20

20

20
18

Surname of coach
Sadykav R., Lepekhov G.
Birukov S.

Qgarev V.
Galashko Q.1



Competition: EC-U.18
Age group: U-18 Boys
Discipline: Two-arms Long Cycle

KB
weight

24 kg

24 kg

24 kg

24 kg

Weight
category

58 kg

63 kg

68 kg

73 kg

Two-arms long cycle

[Place in group]

1
2

Ha3zsaHue copesHosaHul
Name of competition:

Mepuod nposedeHus COPesHO8aHUU:
Period of carrying out of competitions:

Mecmo nposedeHus copesHosaHul

Place of carrying out of competitions:

Year of Personal

Country 1 Surname Name birth
RUS  Bakharev Aleksandr 2002
LTU  Justas Sidlauskas 2001
RUS  Zubkov Oleg 2001
KAZ  Mishura Artyom 2002
RUS  Zarilov llia 2001
KAZ Dolgashov Denis 2001
UKR Stryhunov Anton 2001
RUS  Zverev Rafael 2002
UKR  Rybin Oleksandr 2002
LTU  Ernestas Augustinas 2001
RUS  Maier Oleg 2002
KAZ Drutsa Nikita 2003
UKR  Dulenko Artem 2002

Demyshev Egor 2001
Katiukha Denys 2001
Zhanbolat Alibek 2002

] as Kubilius (Lithuania) /

.e_ &
le m_r.mm,wxm Korol (Poland) /

weight

57,30
56,82

61,79
61,62

66,20
66,28
63,10

71,89
68,40
72,87

77,00
78,00
74,00

103,72
77,40
91,40

IUKL Open European Youth (U-16 / U-

28th June- 1st July, 2019

Bertrand Dauvin Sports Center

18) Championship 2019

12, rue Rene Binet, 75018, Paris, France

Two-arms long PLACE inthe Team points

cycle [Reps]

83
32

82
73

100
73
70

96
81
80

118
81
65

86

FINAL

(U-16/U-18)

20
18

20
18

20
18
16

20
18
16

20
18
16

20
18
16

Surname of coach

Darichev E.
P.Visockas

Konev A.,Vilgan A.
Rudev A

Gogolev M.
Khalibek S
Osypa T.A.

Birukov S.
Samoilov V.Y
J.Siurys

Andreev |.
Rudev A
Kolomiets O.V

Malkov E.
Zelenov S.|
Ashimov A



Name of competition:

lNepuod nposedeHuss COPESHOBAHUL:
Period of carrying out of competitions:

Mecmo nposedeHus copesHogaHul:
Place of carrying out of competitions:

Competition: E.Gam-U.16
Age group: U-16 Girls
Discipline: One-arm Long Cycle

KB Weight One-arm long cycle Year of Personal
weight category  [Place in group] Gountor} NG birth
12kg 58+ kg 1 LTU  Gabriele Kursaityte 2003

Chief judge:

Chief secretary:

HassaHue copesHosarul:

One-arm long PLACE inthe Team points
cycle [Reps] FINAL (U-16/U-18)

IUKL Open European Youth Games 2019

28th June- 1st July, 2019

Bertrand Dauvin Sports Center
12, rue Rene Binet, 75018, Paris, France

Surname of coach

122 1 nfa P.Visockas



Competition: EC-U.16
Age group: U-16 Girls

HasegaHue no_ommlomm_:tm.‘
Name of competition:

Mepuod npoaedeHus copesHo8aHuil:
Period of carrying out of competitions:

Mecmo nposedeHus copeeHosaHul.
Place of carrying out of competitions:

Discipline: Two-arms Long Cycle

KB Weight Two-arms long cycle Country 1 St

Year of Personal Two-arms long PLACE inthe Team points

weight category [Place in group] birth
12kg 53 kg 1 RUS  Koshurnikova Anastasiia 2003
2 EST  Kallas Laura 2004
3 UKR  Zahrebelna Anna 2003
12kg 58kg 1 RUS  Karpova Anna 2003
2 UKR  Neskreba Tetiana 2003
12kg 58+kg 1 RUS  Gavrilova Viktoriia 2003

Ustymenko Hrystyna 2004

weight

51,59
81,71
48,78

53,10
53,89

60,33
65,13

IUKL Open European Youth (U-16 / U-18) Championship 2019

28th June- 1st July, 2019

Bertrand Dauvin Sports Center

12, rue Rene Binet, 75018, Paris, France

cycle [Reps]

117
82
75

106
25

110
88

FINAL

(U-16/U-18)

20
18
16

20
18

20
18

Surname of coach
Shpartko M.
Killing
Zatyliuk G.P.

Darichev E.
Neskreba E.V.

Kuznetcov O.
Otysko S. V



HassaHue copeaHosaHull:
Name of competition:

lNepuod nposederus copesHosaHud:
Period of carrying out of competitions:

Mecmo nposederus copeerosanui:
Place of carrying out of competitions:

Competition: EC-U.16
Age group: U-16 Boys
Discipline: Two-arms Long Cycle

Yearof Personal Two-armslong PLACE inthe Team points

KB Weight Two-arms long cycle
weight category  [Place in group] Country.1 Sumame Name birth
16 kg 53 kg 1 RUS  Volkov Daniil 2003
16kg 58kg 1 RUS  Kozhemiakin Matvei 2003
2 UKR  Svirydenko Oleksandr 2004
3 ENG  Tonkin Adam 2004
16 kg 63 kg 1 RUS  Malinin Dobrynia 2003
2 UKR  Unhurian Maksym 2003
3 KAZ  Yergesh Nurbolat 2003
UKR  Ulko Maksym 2004
LTU  Justas Gruduls 2003
RUS  Orlov Nikita 2004
Duffy Patrick 2003

Vi

g g I Agniesz mw.%oa_ (Poland) /

bilius (Lithuania) /

weight

51,98

56,45
55,70
56,20

61,22
59,40
62,45

67,00
63,65

87,05
69,17

IUKL Open European Youth (U-16 / U-1 8) Championship 2019

12!

cycle [Reps]
125

114
111
103

134
118
50

109
85

138
60

28th June- 1st July, 2019

Bertrand Dauvin Sports Center

rue Rene Binet

FINAL

.

75018, Paris, France

(U-16/U-18)
20

20
18
16

20
18
16

20
18

20
18

Surname of coach

Tanaev Y.

Alekseev A.
Kolomiets O.V
Gordon

Ignatenko V.
Antonyk A.R
Abdrakhanov M

Kolomiets O.V
P.Visockas

Fedulov A.
Killeen



Ha3sgaHue copesHo8aHul:

Nama of competition: IUKL Open European Youth (U-16 / U-18) Championship 2019

)

omachit ) 4

MMepuod nposedeHusi COPesHO8aHUU:

Period of carrying out of competitions: 28th June- 1st July, 2019

Ja

o,

¥ Mecmo nposedeHusi copeeHo8aHull: Bertrand Dauvin Sports Center
Place of carrying out of competitions: 12, rue Rene Binet, 75018, Paris, France

EC-U.18
Age group: U-18 Boys
Discipline: Biathlon

: Biathlon Jerk Snatch ! PLACE Team
s..x.m: t oM,HM_u%» [Place in  Country 1 Surname Name <Mﬂ_._2 vﬂwm_o”w_ _MMMM_ _m.%_n_ﬂm_ [Place in hmmwﬁw__ %uﬁﬂ__wm [Place in _w_um“mﬂm_” in the points  Surname of coach
eig 990 group) 9 group] P group] FINAL (U-16/U-18)
24 kg 58 kg 1 RUS Arsentev Vitalii 2001 57,90 132 132 1 208 104,0 1 236,0 1 20 Kuznetcov A.
2 LTU Justas Sidlauskas 2001 56,82 42 42 2 58 29,0 2 71,0 2 18 P .Visockas
24kg 63kg 1 RUS Benidze Spartak 2002 61,87 125 125 1 214 107,0 1 232,0 1 20 Ogarev V.
2 KAZ Mishura Artyom 2002 61,62 109 109 2 120 60,0 2 169,0 2 18 Rudev A
24 kg 68 kg 1 RUS Ked Maksim 2002 65,88 178 178 1 172 86,0 2 264,0 1 20 Bobrov V.
2 KAZ Auyesbek Medet 2001 67,54 110 110 2 180 90,0 1 200,0 2 18 Abdrakhanov M
3 UKR Stryhunov Anton 2001 63,10 102 102 3 134 67,0 3 169,0 3 16 Osypa TA.
24kg 73kg 1 RUS Andronov Aleksandr 2002 71,68 165 165 1 170 850 4 250,0 1 20 Korneev A.
Fedorovskiy Valentin 2001 71,97 154 154 2 131 655 3 2195 2 18 Gutevich S
Ernestas Augustinas 2001 72,87 119 119 3 163 815 2 2005 3 16 J.Siurys
Drutsa Nikita 2003 78,00 170 170 1 187 935 2 263.5 1 20 Rudev A
2001 73:15 145 145 2 199 995 1 244 5 2 18 Kozlenko V, Kharchenko S.
2002 74,00 127 127 3 162 81,0 3 208,0 3 16 Kolomiets O.V
79,25 179 179 1 198 99,0 1 278,0 1 20 Baer P., Baev A.
79,30 137 137 2 124 62,0 3 199,0 2 18 Shabovta E.
78,10 100 100 3 165 825 2 182,5 3 16 Abdrakhanov M

Chief judge ="

% _acm..,a h

Chief secretary: awrm _AOS_ Av _u._._& a
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Competition: EC-U.16
Age group: U-16 Girls
Discipline: Biathlon

HazeaHue copesHogaHul:

Name of competition:

Mepuod nposedeHusn copesHoeaHul:
Period of carrying out of competitions:

Mecmo nposedeHus copesHosaHul:
Place of carrying out of competitions:

i Biathlon
x.m Wean [Placein  Country 1 Surname Name <m.m~ ok vmic:m_
weight category birth weight
group]
12kg 53kg 1 Kallas Laura 2004 51,71
12 kg 58 k = UKR Polinkevych Yuliia 2003 57,74

Jerk
[Reps]

52

93

Jerk
[Points]

52

93

IUKL Open European Youth (U-16 / U-18) Championship 2019

Jerk
[Place in
group]

1

28th June- 1st July, 2019

Bertrand Dauvin Sports Center

12, rue Rene Binet, 75018, Paris, France

Snatch ; PLACE Team
W_HMRM Wﬂﬂﬁ [Place in Hmm"%ﬂ_nom .w in the points  Sumame of coach
P group] FINAL (U-16/U-18)
214 107,0 1 159,0 1 20 Killing
182 91,0 1 184,0 1 20

Zatyliuk G.P



Ha3saHue copesHosaHui:

Kiéivia of Gompettion: IUKL Open European Youth (U-16 / U-18) Championship 2019

lNepuod nposedeHus copesHo8aHull: - -
Period of carrying out of competitions: 28th June- 1st July, 2019
Mecmo nposedeHus copesHosaHul: Bertrand Dauvin Sports Center
Place of carrying out of competitions: 12, rue Rene Binet, 75018, Paris, France
Competition: EC-U.16
Age group: U-16 Boys
Discipline: Biathlon
b Biathlon Jerk Snatch ; PLACE Team :
Mmz &m_u%ﬁ [Place in Country 1 Surname Name <Mﬂq:o.a vmwonw_ Hhmﬁﬂ_ ?%MM& [Place in w_m_wﬁmﬂ :wU”.._whﬂM_ [Place in Wwﬁﬁﬁ in the points  Surname of coach
Welght v ealeaony group] 9 P group] p group] FINAL (U-16/U-18)
16kg 53 kg 1 RUS Mamontov Nikita 2003 52,07 160 160 d 216 108,0 1 268,0 1 20 Mamontov V.
2 KAZ Baidullayev Bagzhan 2004 50,30 148 148 2 141 70,5 2 218,5 2 18 Abdrakhanov M
3 UKR Olenich Rostyslav 2004 48,30 100 100 3 103 51,5 3 151,56 3 16 Otysko S. V
16kg 58kg 1 RUS Marinkin Egor 2003 57,20 167 167 2 215 107,5 1 274,5 1 20 Birukov S.
2 UKR Svirydenko Oleksandr 2004 55,70 171 171 1 203 101,5 2 2725 2 18 Kolomiets O.V
3 ENG Tonkin Adam 2004 56,20 108 108 3 192 96,0 3 204,0 3 16 Gordon
16 kg 63 kg 1 RUS Shchetkov Ivan 2003 61,42 201 201 1 208 104,0 2 305,0 1 20 Bobrov V.
2 UKR Unhurian Maksym 2003 59,40 148 148 2 209 104,5 1 2525 2 18 Antonyk A.R
3 IRL Emmanuel Sam 2003 59,84 81 81 3 120 60,0 3 141,0 3 16 Carey
16kg 68kg 1 RUS Kalinin Kirill 2003 65,85 187 187 e 198 99,0 1 286,0 1 20 Bobrov V.
- - UKR Ulko Maksym 2004 67,00 154 154 2 198 99,0 2 253,0 2 18 Kolomiets O.V
Justas Gruduls 2003 63,65 135 135 3 119 59,5 3 1945 3 16 P.Visockas
72,08 190 1 192 96,0 1 286,0 1 20 Birukov S.
104 2 151 75,5 2 179,5 2 18 Killeen

/Rolandas Kubilius

/ >m:_.mm,wx..m Korol(Pg




Ha3zeaHue copesHosaHul:

Mepuod nposedeHuUsi COPEEHOBAHUL!

Period of carrying out of competitions:

Mecmo nposedeHusi COPeeHO8aHUU:
Place of carrying out of competitions:

Name of competition:

IUKL Open European Youth (U-16 / U

-18) Championship 2019

28th June- 1st July, 2019

Bertrand Dauvin Sports Center
12, rue Rene Binet, 75018, Paris, France

TEAM RESULTS - JUNIORS U-16 & U-18

_Mwm e o _H%._ﬂw U16.G.-Biathlon ca.o.%mﬁ_mmﬁsm Long U16.G.-Snatch Sm.o.-ﬂﬂﬂam Longl 118G -Snate
e 53kg 58kg 58+kg | 53kg 58kg | 58+kg | 53kg | 58kg | 58+kg | 58ka 63 kg  63+kg | 58kg | 63 kg
1 | RUS (Russia) 698 20 20 20 20 2 20 20 | 20 20 20 | 20
2 | UKR (Ukraine) 435 20 6 18 | 18 16 1B | 15 18 18 | 18
3 | KAZ (Kazakhstan) 230 | | 18 _ ‘
4 LTU  (Lithuania) 134 14 _
5 EST (Estonia) 56 20 18 18
6 IRL  (lreland) 52 ‘
7 | LAT (Latvia) 50 16 16
8 ENG (England) 32 B

A

Natalya Poberezhnaya (Russia) Viktor Eliseew (Russia)

Sadykov Ruslan (Russia) Vladimir Rasskazov (Russia)

Vadim Sichwardt (Germany) Waldemar Grinjuk (Germany)

Valentin Egorov (Russia)

ilius (Lithuania)/ Chief secretary: /Agnieszka Korol (Polan




